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COZY BUNGALOW

ARt g | | could be right for you, three bedrooms,
l e 8= o A - emodelled kitchen, dining rm, living rm

' ith fireplace, self contained in-law
- EASY GOING ELEGAN | '
MANY FACETS OF FINE Iy gy s LAST CHANCE ipartment, high efficiency gas fumace,

LIVING ARE EVIDENTIN  ~= - - Ay i ges " : | entral air and directly across from a
TIIS PAGE MO THEREIBMORE THAN 50ck fome'win 4 spaciocs bec. < o ore 'S gone - three'kedrooms, E i neniCED $169.900. Contaet

Backi t kland MEETS THE EYE rooms, family room with fireplace good-sized €at-in kitchen, finished Isting broker Maurice Miljour 878-2365.
acking onio parkiand, the pri-  yo,, tamily will love the private and much more could be what rec. room, includes fridge, stove, WANTED:

vate, easy 1o maintain yard with backyard with deck, patio and you've been waiting for - $264 000
inground pool is a delight. This  inground pool. This immaculate washer, dryer and built-in dishwash- 3 BDRM BRICK BUNGALOW
Iﬂvelt home also offers a nome has a family room with fire- er. Listed at only $135,900 and worth

superb rec room with bar, ele- place, central air plus a big rec ' | |

gant separate dining room, 2 room, double garage and is an easy OOk.mg 81, CaN Jomn tor complele

fireplaces, cedar closet, central walk 1o shopping. $194 900 details.

air & vacuum and much. much
LISTINGS NEEDED

more. $276,900
Interest rates are low now,
so If you've been putting
off making that move, don't
wait. The market is starting
{0 move again so don't
hesitate any longer. Call
Joan for a confidential,
no-obligation,
market evaluation
on your property.

REMARKABLE

Quality abounds in this custom built
Jthree bedroom backsplit. Beautiful 30’
family rm. with cedar ceiling, oversize
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, finished rec.
rm, high efficiency gas furnace, central
air, central vac, new broadloom,
inground pool and pool house. 9247 500
Contact listing Broker Maurice Miljour.

PANORAMIC

/.5 acres, well, foundation plans for
house and garage. Only $145,000.
Contact Listing Broker, Maurice
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GRAY

' | — _' . Sales Rep
UPGRADED BEAUTY : % P OFFICE 878-2365

OPEN SPACES The quality shows through in this cozy

: BE THE FIRST. .. |
o G B e s G o W'Eachlnﬂ bt R IOMOOEIE s, To view this fine home that offers a RES. 875-1121

bright living room and dining oak, upgraded broadioom and fireplace in
lKE MORGAN onto open space, this 3 ba-drmm backspli! the ,a,?,'ﬁ,, room.. Additional cuﬁ,m ™ walkout from the hving rnnrp separale 24 HH PAGEH

u' Eﬂﬁlfﬂl “E. Clﬂ'[fﬂi alr‘ E|'BC air eanear rnam. mn“l ar Ind anr dﬂmm . *aﬂhrME Frﬂh'r plln'lﬂd i ‘H. rm'"
373-2365 373,3093 and much more. NOW $199,900 _ be impressed. 51,900 -

McColl Court 'LL LIST TO PORT, . .
I'LL LIST TO STARBOARD
INFACT I'LL LIST IN ANY 4 bedroom home badqng
DIRECTION!! onto park. . . family room
S0 if you're thinking of listing |, it fireplace, big kitchen
your home, please give me a huge master'bedroom 4

call. Seriously, | have pur-
chasers in various price ranges bathrooms, double

for both town and country garage, in-law suite.
homes. $189,900

The Time Has Come.
Move Now.!
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LOTTALIVIN' SPACE " ' ' o '
' . . REAT WAY TO START
ou'll marvel at this extensively GREAT VALUE EXCEPTIONALLY FABULOUS For mecmupla who like cozy, this 1-1/2

inished home with if's huge eal-in i1pse to schools in an excellent :
' If youre-lqQking for that very special home giorey, 2 bedroom home can be a great

famil m with walkout, Y Y. | |

SRR, Sy, e NeIghbormMood, this popular backspit has a .o, |, great styl.rg oulside and inside peginning for you. Gas fireplace in the lvng QUIET COUR LOCA 'ON

raplace and den(or Ath bedroom.) .

lﬁ?lhiﬂ llundry{ room level and fourth. bedroom f”d full washiuom beside resemblcs homes leatured in magazines, rpom, large kitchen with lots of cupboards ew custom oak kitchen, new upgradud
ec. room with woodstove. Bring iﬂh:am ';Innr aml‘f rDumt m::gi::“ then you owe it 10 yoursell 1o see this ine and an ovérsized double garage with a Broadioom. new bath and more is what you will
he family. Call Mike. New ™ICNen and an ope- concep % home. Upgrades 100 nume ous 1o mention huge Jofuwork area, Situated on a mature  Bnd in this lovely 3+ bedroom raised bungalow .

199.900. you're looking for  $239,800 Call Mike $184 900 lot in Olge Milton. Call Mike $139,900 all me toady 1o view this upgraded home.

F"ﬂl Purchaee this four-plex | Well tempered home has many
i S L AR you could multiply your| new and upgraded features.
MOVE TO‘ A investment with most of the | Over 2 acres spacious land and

: maortgage pad ,ﬁ,.king the home - Wow! Call for more

LARGER HOME $319,900 details $398.000
Ms?&sN HEPI L INCLUDES Fhis home on Robertsen has | SHREWD INVESTORS
FRIDGE/STOVE/ a lot over 8,000 sq. ft., close ONLY
WASHER/DRYER o0 schools & - parks.
New 4 pc. bath 1992, backs Completely finished base-

& M ';EB 23;929 50% onto park, fronts onto apple ment, 4 barms., dining m., |
Bmﬁm ;‘;TM 8 00% | orchard. Very quiet location, living rm., family rm., air, etc. ’ .- ACTOn Deauty, reiesd buhgaiow,

tyearopen  8.25% | has upgraded broadloom etc, Pool, fenced yard. This is PG v, | NOW Paint, very neat, finished i
1 year closed 8.125% | throughout. Very comfortable a good buy at $268,900. P ;Z”s'm'ﬁ;”:: mgmm::nuasm?ﬁ
8 Yo Cosee 980w | IVING. A pleasure to show. Contact Ron MacNeil-for a [ i for s 1500 10 6990 8. | L/oil' dining room, garage, Try | home. Fhuge gerage for e hoty Bt fecdh

5 year closed 9.50% : . . _ . .
. | quick. Call . | Your best offer. Asking $150,900 | plus a separate Voffice cabin. Call for
Asking $134,900.00. shomng t Going quic dor view - A Cal me . gues :




